45
N
H
 Fuse C
om
bination U
nits &
 Isolator Sw
itches
NHSPSF32
NHTPSF63
NHTPSF160
      NH FUSE COMBINATION UNIT 20A-32A
                                                                                                        SUPPLIED
       CAT REF.              AMPERAGE           MODULES            TYPE            WITH FUSES
NHSPSF20               20A                      4                SP & N               YES
NHTPSF20               20A                      4                TP & N               YES
NHSPSF32               32A                      4                SP & N               YES
NHTPSF32               32A                      4                TP & N               YES
Fuse Combination Units Technical Specification
EN 60947-3
IEC 947-3
80kA RMS Fused Short Circuit Capacity
415V ac Rated Voltage
Full Uninterrupted Duty
AC23A Utilisation Category
NH FUSE COMBINATION UNIT 63A-125A
SUPPLIED
CAT REF. AMPERAGE MODULES TYPE WITH FUSES
NHSPSF63 63A 5 SP & N YES
NHTPSF63 63A 5 TP & N YES
NHSPSF100 100A 5 SP & N YES
NHTPSF100 100A 5 TP & N YES
NHTPSF125 125A 6 TP & N YES
ACCESSORIES
CAT REF.                                 DESCRIPTION
NHCIL2                                   63A                     Copper Isolator links
NHCIL3                                   100A to 200A      Copper Isolator links
NHCSB2                                  63A to 100A        Cable Spreader Box
NHCSB3                                  125A                    Cable Spreader Box
For fuse types see page 50
NH FUSE COMBINATION UNIT 160A-800A
SUPPLIED
CAT REF. AMPERAGE MODULES TYPE WITH FUSES
NHTPSF160 160A 6 TP & N NO
NHTPSF200 200A 6 TP & N NO
NHTPSF315 315A 8 TP & N NO
NHTPSF400 400A 8 TP & N NO
NHTPSF630 630A 12 TP & N NO
NHTPSF800 800A 12 TP & N NO
ACCESSORIES
CAT REF. DESCRIPTION
NHCIL3 100A to 200A Copper Isolator links
NHCSB3 125A to 200A Cable Spreader Box
NHCIL4 315A & 400A Copper Isolator links
NHCSB4 315A & 400A Cable Spreader Box
NHCIL5 630A & 800A Copper Isolator links
NHCSB5 630A & 800A Cable Spreader Box
For fuse types see page 50
BUS BAR CHAMBER
      CAT REF.                       AMPERAGE               MODULES                    TYPE
NHSFBBC400                     400A                        16                       TP & N
NHSFBBTM250                   250A                      Each               Busbar Terminal
Cable spreading room is allowed for at one end only. To fit a 4 core cable at
both ends an additional cable spreader box will be required.
                          160CM                                110M
       METAL-SWITCH FUSE
CAT REF.                      CURRENT RATING                                   NO. OF WAYS
106                                          45A                                                          1
106RED                                   45A                                                          1
108M                                       60A                                                          1
160CM*                                   60A                                                          1
110M/63*                                 63A                                                          1
110M/80*                                 80A                                                          1
110M*                                     100A                                                         1
       *Supplied complete with cartridge fuse